AT & T PRACTICE
Standard
AT & T 463-000-000
Issue 37, June 1984
NUMERICAL INDEX - DIVISION 463
MISCELLANEOUS STATION APPARATUS
FOR USE WITH STATION INSTALLA liONS
CUSTOMER EQUIPMENT

Colored Buttons for Use in Key Telephone Sets,
Call Directors, Card Dialers, Separately
Mounted Keys, and 400-Type Key Mountings
Lamp Sockets - 69 Type
463-215- 100 2 7 5A, 7 6A, and 77 A Brackets Identification for
463-220- l 00 8
463-221-100 8
Mounting Pushbutton Signaling Keys on Tale
phone Sets
Loudspeaker Sets- 106-Type- Identification,
Installation, Maintenance, and Connections
Loudspeaker Set - 1 07- Type Identification, In
stallation, Connection, Operation, and Mainte
nance- SPOKESMAN® Loudspeaker
463-230-100 3 Recorder Connectors- 50 Type and Associated
KS- 16730, List 1 - Identification and Opera
tion
*Registered Trademark of Harris Corporation
463-230-200 3 Recorder Connectors- 50 Type and Associated
KS-16730, List 1 - Installation and Mainte
nance
463-230-300 3 Recorder Connectors- 50 Type and Associated
KS- 16730, List 1 - Maintenance
AT & T TECHNOLOGIES, INC. - PROPRIETARY
Printed in U.S.A. Page 1
AT & T 463-000-000
Section
Number Issue Subiect
463-230-400 3 Recorder Connectors- 50 Type and Associated
463-232-100
Add 463-235-100
463-235-100
KS-16730, List 1 -Connections
Recorder Coupler KS- 19164, List 1
KS-20008, List 1 Control Unit - Identification,
Installation, Tests, and Connections
463-240- 100 2 Voice-Controlled Switch 234-Type
463-241-100 Modular Switches for Use in Telephone Sets
463-245- 100 2 KS- 16821 Footswitch - Identification and Con-
463-246-100
nections
Outdoor Cutoff Switch- KS-20235, List 1 -
Identification and Installation
463-3 INTERCONNECTING UNIT
463-300- 1 00 4
Add 463-300-101
463-300-101
Add 463-300- 102 3
463-300- 102 2
Add 463-300-103
463-300- 103
Add 463-300- 104 2
463-300- 1 04 2
463-300-109
Add 463-300- 1 10
463-300- 1 10
Add 463-300- 112
463-300- 112
Interconnecting Devices - Selection and General
Information
Interconnecting Devices, Common Equipment -
604A-Type Panel
Interconnecting Devices, Common Equipment -
604B and 604C Panels and 21 A Apparatus Unit
Interconnecting Devices, Common Equipment -
606A Panel
Interconnecting Devices, Common Equipment -
615A Panel
Connecting Arrangement VCP Customer-Provided
Power - KS-20944 Protector